

Gloss Mansion George S. Bloss House)

- 1. Bloss House
- 2. 1020 Cedar Ave., City of Atwater, County of Merced, State of California
- 3. Bill Ketsdever 4. April 1980
- 5. Atwater Historical Society
- 6. Photographer Facing South-West

7. Photograph Number: 1 of 2



In Mansion George

- 1. Bloss House
- 2. 1020 Cedar Ave., City of Atwater, County of Merced, State of California
- 3. Bill Ketsdever 4. April 1980
- 5. Atwater Historical Society
- 6. Photographer Facing South
- 7. Photograph Number: 2 of 📱 👝



, on George 1. Bloss House 2. 1020 Cedar Ave., City of Atwater, County of Merced, State of Califoria 🕓 3. Bill Ketsdever 4. April 1980 5. Atwater Historical Society 6. Photographer Facing South-West 7. Photograph Number: 1 of 🚛



X Ten Bloss House

- 2. 1020 Cedar Ave., City of Atwater, County
  - of Merced, State of California
- 3. Bill Ketsdever 4. April 1980
- 5. Atwater Historical Society
- 6. Photographer Facing South
- 7. Photograph Number: 2 of 2